

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 596 of 2018

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri & Others

5	
25/09/2019	<p>Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for respondents No. 2 to 6.</p> <p>Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case in the week commencing 25th November, 2019.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, no third party interest shall be created by the either side.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p> <p>N.Mohle</p>