

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 596 of 2018

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri

25.11.2019	<p>Ms. Richa Dwivedi, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rishikant Mahobiya, counsel for respondent No. 1.</p> <p>Shri Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for respondents No. 2 to 6.</p> <p>Fix this case for argument on I.A. No. 1 on 23rd January, 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sharad Kumar Gupta Judge</p>	