

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA No. 596 of 2018**

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri

27.09.2022	<p>Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Amit Tirkey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for respondent no.2 to 6.</p> <p>Mr. Aman Kesharwani, counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>At the request of counsel appearing for respondent no.2 to 6, list this case in the week commencing 12.12.2022.</p> <p>Interim relief earlier granted to continue until further orders.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(P. Sam Koshy)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>
Rohit	