

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
F.A. No. 596 of 2018

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri and others

09.02.2023	<p>Shri H. B. Agrawal, learned senior counsel appears along with Smt. Swati Agrawal, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for Respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for Respondents No.2 to 6.</p> <p>As prayed by the parties, post this matter for final hearing in the week commencing 27th March, 2023 in final hearing list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>