

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 596 of 2018

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri

20/07/2023	<p>Shri Ajay Mishra Advocate appears and submits that he has received instructions from the appellant to appear in this case, and thus prays for two weeks time to file Vakalatnama. List the case on 28.08.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sachin Singh Rajput)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>

Jyotishi