

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**FA No. 596 of 2018**

Kishore Awasthi **Versus** Smt. Abha Dixit @ Savitri

28.08.2023	<p>Mr. Ajay Mishra, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari and Mr. Rishkant Mahobia, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> JUDGE</p>
PAWAN	